

S. No.225
After Notice
Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE FROM SRINAGAR)

CRMC NO. 837/2018

Ayjaz Amin Basu

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

STATE OF J AND K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
10.07.2020

Adjourned due to non-availability of counsel for the parties. List again
on 03.11.2020.

(DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.07.2020
Muzammil. Q