

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 837/2018

Ayjaz Amin Basu

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

State of J&K and anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
08.11.2023

1. Petitioner to provide the fresh particulars of respondent No.2 within a period of two weeks, failing which, appropriate orders shall follow.
2. List on 18.12.2023.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
08.11.2023
Neha-II



सत्यमेव जयते